
CLAS CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE P TOT P TOT T P

BONDANSIERI PT GIL GÓMEZ, Alvaro 0 0

MESSITA QUICK PS BURGUEÑO BUDA, Valentina 0 0

SCOTLAND YARD ÁLVAREZ-FERMOSEL MORALES, Juan Ignacio 0 0

INTRIGA DEL AMOR PEREZ QUINTAS, Eduardo 0 0

COCO VON AACHEN COMPLETINA CASTRO ROMÁN, Alvaro 4 0

COURAÇAO DE EMIRALIA MORIEL NOVOA, María José 0 0

GAMBLER AC LOUMAYE KABERGHS, Sara 4 0

TOO ACTION DE BUZALEN IZQUIERDO SANCHEZ, David 0 0

SO NICE DE BELHEME FERNÁNDEZ REY, Luis 0 0

ZAMIRO VAN HERKENRODE Z FERNÁNDEZ REY, Juan 5 4

JUST CLAUDIUS ÁLVAREZ AMARO, Hugo 0 4

NARON DE LA CRUZ GOMEZ SANCHEZ, Carlos 4 4

IGGY POP EQD ALZUETA PEREZ DE LEIVA, Chloe 0 10

DUTRIC VAN BEEK LÓPEZ-BELMONTE, Covadonga 6 0

TORNILLO DE PRAVIA GÓMEZ BADA, María 0 4

HIPICAN.COM QUALOUBET DE LAUME BLANCO GONZÁLEZ, José María 4 12

QUARTER DU FRAIGNEAU CERRITO SIX, Edouard 4 8

IMAGO VAN DE BEEDEM WOIVRE GÓMEZ, Alexandra 8 0

CARBELIA CONDADO DE PRADO, Elena 4 8

IVOMEC E.B. CARUELLE, Marie-Claire 9 4

129,97

143,89

146,1

137,59

27-jun

8

10

26-jun TOTAL

ESCUELA SOTO DEL ESPINAR 

ROJO

RACE  AZUL8º 4

CLUB D.E. ALAMEDA DEL 

PARDO ROJO

209º 12

VENTA LA RUBIA ROJO

GREEN PADDOCK AZUL

🥉 4

CH VILLAVICIOSA ROJO

5º 5 4 9

4º 4 0 4

🥇 0 0 0130,47

16

6º 4 8 12

7º 6

0 4

Campeonato CAM · Equipos

🥈 0 0 0

10º 13 12 25

16 20

11º

130,84

136,66

127,81

17 8 25

EQUIPO

GREEN PADDOCK VERDE

CLUB ARKLYS ROJO
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27-jun26-jun TOTAL

🥇 0 0 0130,47

Campeonato CAM · Equipos

EQUIPO

CLUB ARKLYS ROJO
HIPICAN.COM DJUMPER DU ROZEL VALERO GALAZ, Elena 8 0

CAYMAN JIMÉNEZ MONTAÑÉS, Sara 9 8

ACANTANA BAÑON BOULET, Miguel 4 12

PEPERINA SIGÜENZA FLÓREZ, Alicia 4 12

LARZAGHI AUÑON GONZÁLEZ, Marta E E

JANA EQD PUSNIK, Ticia 0 4

CALISTO 33 LÓPEZ MORALES, Alvaro 0 0

BANDIDO MARTÍN MORA-REY, Sandra 5 E

MAXIMUS CHF VILLAPALOS RODRÍGUEZ, Mario 4 E

NOKITO VD WERETHERBACH Z PEÑA SÁNCHEZ, Mario 0 5

TEMPO DU QUESNAY RESTREPO GOMEZ, Alejandro 4 Elim

UNION' JACK DE CO'RAIL GAZTELUMENDI MIKOLTA, Nora 4 4

146,1

E 8

37

CH LOS FALDONES ROJO

VENTA LA RUBIA VERDE

RACE ROJO

CLUB D.E. ALAMEDA DEL 

PARDOE 5 E

E CLUB AFINES ROJO

CH VILLAVICIOSA ROJO

E

E

12º 8 24 32

E 4 E

11º 17 8 25
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